
Dubbelsprint Wijk bij Duurstede - omloop 2
Wijk bij Duurstede 22.5.2022

ARGUS

Johan VAN ELTEN
ARGUS
Omloop : 02
Afstand : 1900m
Tijd : 0:17:33 (9'14"/km)

5/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sadie ZWIKKER 0:15:34
2. Gerrit RIET, VAN DE 0:15:41
3. Martin VAN DER KORF 0:15:47

1. 70 00:00:52 100m 8'40"/km
2. 77 00:01:22 00:02:14 204m 6'42"/km
3. 75 00:02:05 00:04:19 243m 8'34"/km
4. 80 00:02:02 00:06:21 196m 10'22"/km
5. 83 00:02:06 00:08:27 233m 9'01"/km
6. 76 00:01:37 00:10:04 198m 8'10"/km
7. 99 00:01:01 00:11:05 83m 12'15"/km
8. 79 00:00:49 00:11:54 81m 10'05"/km
9. 78 00:01:23 00:13:17 130m 10'38"/km

10. 84 00:01:03 00:14:20 95m 11'03"/km
11. 74 00:01:53 00:16:13 150m 12'33"/km
12. 101 00:00:48 00:17:01 82m 9'45"/km
13. 999 00:00:32 00:17:33 73m 7'18"/km
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